Toll Free: 1-800-565-BAKE (2253)
Phone: 506-858-8990
Fax: 506- 859-6929
Email: Sales@BakeMax.com
BakeMax ® / Titan Ventures International Inc.
Warehouses:
20 Caribou St, Moncton, NB E1H 0P3
5705 Valley Belt Rd Independence, OH 44131
1201 E 27th Terrace Pittsburg, KS 66762
*Due to continuous product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product Specifications:
• Dimensions (WDH): 31.1” x 17.9” x 6.5”
• Weight: 44 lbs.
Shipping Specifications:
• Dimensions (WDH): 32” x 20” x 8”
• Weight: 49 lbs.
Electrical Specifications:
• 208V / 30A / 6000W / 60Hz / 1Ph
Project:__________________________________
Item:____________________________________
Qty:__________    Date:_____________________
BakeMax BMSIND020 Mini Stovetop Electric Induction Cooker
Features:
• Stylish and Professional Design
with its stainless-steel body
• Glass Cooking Surface
• Easy to Clean and Hygienic
• Thermostatic Control capable of
122- 572°F (50-300°C )
• Almost the entire glass surface
can be used without cold zones
• Each thermostat has an overheat
protection system to increase
safety
• 1-10 Power Setting (500-3500W)
• 1-10 Temperature Setting
• LED Timer Display (0-24 Hours)
• 1-Year Limited Warranty
The BakeMax Mini Stovetop Electric Induction Cooker offers superior heating and ensures even
heating over the entire cooking surface. The cooker is thermostatically controlled for accuracy
and can be heated up to 572°F. Plus, the cooking surface retains heat for optimal cooking.